TOWN OF HAMPDEN PERMIT FEES

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2023
BUILDING PERMITS — Wendel Hulbert — (413) 566-2151 ext. 107
COMMERCIAL
Commercial/Industrial Building/Structure New ..........ccccoviiiiiiiininininnn.. (Min. $250.00) $9.00 per $1,000.00 construction cost
Commercial Alterations/RENOVALIONS .........c.veieiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeen (Min. $250.00) $9.00 per $1,000.00 construction cost
Commercial Windows/ Siding/ Roofing/ Insulation.................cc.coeoiinnn. (Min. $250.00) $9.00 per $1,000.00 construction cost
Commercial Mechanical Permits..................cooooviiiiiiiii e, (Min. $250.00) $9.00 per $1,000.00 construction cost
COMIMEICIAl SIgN ..ot e $75.00 each
Commercial Tent — 400 SO. Tt OF Jarger ... e $75.00
RESIDENTIAL
New House /AdAItIoNS ... .. ..o (Min. $250.00) $9.00 per $1,000.00 construction cost
Basements/ DeCKS/ GArage ..........ceueuienineeiie e (Min. $150.00) $9.00 per $1,000.00 construction cost
Alterations/RENOVALIONS .........uuiveiririieiit et e e ee e (Min. $150.00) $9.00 per $1,000.00 construction cost
Accessory Buildings over 170 S0 ft..........oovoiiniiii (Min. $50.00) $9.00 per $1,000.00 construction cost
Accessory Buildings UNer 170 8. Tt ....oee e e $50.00
Windows/Doors/Siding/Roofing/Ductwork/Insulation ............................. (Min. $75.00) $9.00 per $1,000.00 construction cost
SWIMMING POOTADOVE GIOUNG. ... .\ttt ettt e e et et et e e e et e e e erta et e e e e aeenas $75.00
SWIMMING POOIS TN GIOUNG ... ..oe et ettt ettt e et e e eaenes $150.00
SWImMmMING POOl DEMOIItION ... .o e e $50.00
SOlid FUBI STOVES/CRIMNEYS ...ttt e e ettt e e e e ettt e et et e et e e e e e e e e ae e $75.00
(N [0 [ L - USSP $75.00
Temporary Cert. of OccupanCy- NeW RESIAENCE ... ..ouvnitit ittt e e e $250.00 per month
R o ] (3 DL 11 0) Vo) s PSPPSRt $150.00
Solar System Installations Residential ................cccccoeeeiiiiiiiiiiieii, (Min. $200.00) $9.00 per $1,000.00 construction cost
Residential Battery STOTAZE ... ...outuuinit ittt e e e e e e e et e $100.00
*Cost of Construction to keep fees equitable for all projects, permit fees will be based on $9.00 per $1000.00 of the

contract amount — or by using the following for value of construction as a minimum:
Residential new construction:

Living Space $150.00 per square foot
Basement/Garages/ Decks/Sheds/Unfinished Bonus Rooms $75.00 per square foot
Conversion of unfinished space to living space $75.00 per square foot
Commercial New Construction $200.00 per square foot
Commercial Accessory Buildings $150.00 per square foot

ELECTRICAL PERMITS — Gary Courtney — (413) 566-2151 ext. 107

Commercial/Industrial Building New, 3 inspections ($60.00 each additional inspection) ........................... Minimum fee $250.00
Commercial Additions/ Renovations ($60.00 each additional inspection) ..............c..coooiiiiiiiniriinininnnn, Minimum fee $175.00
Commercial SOIAr ... ... (Min. $200.00) or $.05 per sqg. ft. of panel
Residential New Home, 3 inspections ($60.00 each additional inSpection) .................cccceeviuiiiiiieinennnn.. Minimum fee $200.00
Residential Alterations/Additions With SErViCe Change ... e $175.00
Residential Alterations/Additions N0 SEIVICE CRANGE .........iuitie it e $125.00
Change of Service/Temp Service, 1 iNSPECLION .........uniii e e $60.00
In ground SWimming Pool, 2 INSPECLIONS .........veie e e e $160.00
Above ground SWimming POOL, L INSPECLION ... . ..uti e $60.00
APPIIANCES, L INSPECIION ...t et e e e e e $60.00
LG0T ) PP $60.00 per inspection
ReSIAENTIAl SOIAr SYSIBIM ... ..ot $150.00
RESIABNTIAI BAIEIY STOTAZE. ... .ot ettt ettt et ettt et et e et et e et et et et e e et a e e aenas $150.00
PLUMBING PERMITS — Dennis Chaffee Jr. — (413) 566-2151 ext. 107

Commercial/Industrial Building New, 3 inspections ($60.00 each additional inspection) .......................... Minimum fee $250.00
Commercial Additions/ Renovations ($60.00 each additional inSpection) .............c..coevviiiiiiiiiiiiiniinnn Minimum fee $175.00

Commercial Gas Permit Fee ($60.00 each additional inSpection) ..............c.coviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeen Minimum fee $120.00

Residential New Home, 3 inspections ($60.00 each additional inspection) ............c..coooviiiiiiiiiiineinennn. Minimum fee $200.00

Residential Additions/ Renovations, 2 INSPECLIONS ...........inininit ittt e aaans $125.00

Residential Hot Water Heater Gas or Electric, 1 iNSPECLION ..........iuieie ittt $60.00

Residential Gas Permits, Per INSPECLION ... .. .ot et $60.00

Residential Generator 2 INSPECLIONS ... ...ttt ettt et e e et et et et e et et e e e e eenenas $120.00

FEES FOR PERMITS AFTER THE FACT ARE DOUBLED




